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PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

ISIN:  US7223041028

Overview

2024/07/12 21:51:13
Price

142.39 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.26% (3.15)

US7223041028
PDD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

142.38 USD (100)
142.41 USD (100)
142.02 USD
145.06 USD
141.95 USD
139.24 USD
143.535881 USD
6,964,819
999,418,489.26
98,199

100

WKN: 722304102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date Headline

2024/07/12 2kt Global Equity Ratings

2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly

2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=195b8fb9cb7048503940dec5b0356a3ab309aa74e605a134ee55528a3dab25f6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daf37df5227b971d6&time=1720901174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf552c65e9fd5396cc08586aee46c3ec2adf19921fcc6a79d0983baad8e0a8c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3abdb79ce72560296&time=1720901174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a78c9e2e5008950318af703ec214756f2f9a0d7548ec073fb209823e80b62008&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67ade2a49462b29ae&time=1720901174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be4310e7911387ea5f1005fd176328066f57816188136fb3ffae044ca732ade7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a61cfcc6503e3d53a&time=1720901174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b9e667fdd0e317b680d5c4a84662fbde8ea917ffa8bdac61b871f65635c0298&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=568372a362d0765f0&time=1720901174&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 21:51:13

Sy

Price
142.39 USD 200.00
Difference [ 7] 2.26% (3.15) . r
General attributes H
ISIN US7223041028 150.00 w |
Symbol PDD ”*‘
Exchange Nasdaq ﬁ ,
Currency uUsD ‘
Sector IT-Technology 100.00 ‘\ )1
Security Stock Mﬂ‘ l PJ \'
type u
Market cap 0 \ ‘U J L’w
i Y
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, ’ IJ
UHD) ﬁf rﬁ
./
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.38 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 142.41 USD (100)
Open 142.02 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 145.06 USD Source: FactSet
Low 141.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 139.24 USD
VWAP 143535881 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 6,964,819 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 137.18 USD (5,231,331)
Trading volume 999,418,489.26 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 142.60 USD (7,390,940)
Number of trades 98,199 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 132.02 USD (9,063,133)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 120.41 USD (8,753,122)
YTD High | date 164.69 USD (2024/05/24)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 108.87 USD (2024/03/08)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 164.69 USD (2024/05/24)
Perf (%) 7.99% +96.00% +25.36% 52 Weeks Low | date 72.64 USD (2023/07/12)
Perf (abs.) -12.09 +68.20 +28.17
Beta 1.18 1.44 1.81 All listings for PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS
Volatility 4212 4529 76.76 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:35 130.50 EUR 0.24 41
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:40 130.00 EUR 0.00 5
12
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 21:51 142.39 USD 999.42 98,199
12
Munich 2024/07/ 12:52 130.00 EUR 0.00 2
12
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 134.00 USD 0.00 4

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 15:29 129.00 EUR 0.06
12

2024/07/ 19:31 131.00 EUR 0.01
12

2024/07/ 08:02 128.50 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755823

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo

Mo Fun

Contact Details
PDD HOLDINGS INC.

25 St. Stephen's Green, First Floor - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-5397938
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jiazhen
Zhao

Lei Chen
Jianchong
Zhu

Jun Liu

Junyun Xiao

Zhenwei
Zheng

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lvonne
Rietjens

Hai Feng Lin

Kam Ping
Leung

Yong Boon
Yeo

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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